ESF CHAMONIX : Fléche du 28/12/2023 a 13h30

Ouvreur
ARMAINGAUD THEO

6.00

37.86

35.71

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps

41.06

45.70

49.99

51.77

53.56

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|GUILLEMOT FERDINAND M| 2008 u16 43.52 21.87 Vermeil 30.64
2| GUILLEMOT JOSEPHINE F| 2006 uis8 49.31 38.08 Argent 46.85
3|SIMS ELEANOR F| 2010 ui14 49.40 38.34 Argent 47.11
4(SIMS MATHILDA F| 2012 u12 52.46 46.91 Fléchette 55.68

RENY MATTHIEU M| 2015 u10 ABS
SAVATIER MARIUS M| 2017 us ABS
DISCHAMP BEATRICE F| 2014 ul1o0 ABS
BRIGGS SEBASTIAN M| 2009 u16 ABS
COLLET OSCAR M| 2013 ul2 ABS
KIEFFER ARTHUR M| 2012 U1z ABS
VOLPI BALTHAZAR M| 2008 ul1e6 ABS
SIWEK STEPHAN M| 2009 U16 ABS
BERNE DORIAN M| 2009 u16 ABS
BRAHIMI ZHORA F| 2014 u10 ABS
BICLET JAQUES M| 2014 u10 ABS
BIALASIH KLARA F| 1999 SD ABS
SAVATIER BASILE M| 2014 u10 ABS
CLAYTON JAMES M| 2015 u10 ABS
BERNE LYDIE F| 2006 u1s ABS
DISCHAMP OSCAR M| 2013 u12 ABS
CHIORINO FILIPPO M| 2016 us8 ABS
BRIGGS ALEXANDRE M| 2013 u12 ABS
MELLONI ALESSANDRO M| 2016 us ABS
KIEFFER TIMOTHEE M| 2010 ui14 ABS
CHIORINO LEONARDO M| 2011 ul4 ABS
GALLI MATILDE F| 2012 u12 ABS
SAVATIER CELESTINE F| 2013 ul2 ABS
GALLI COSTANZA F| 2014 u10 ABS
KIRK SOPHIA F| 2014 u10 ABS
CHABOTEAUX ALMA F| 2014 u10 ABS
VOLPI VALENTINE F| 2011 ui14 ABS
HERBETTE ALESSA M| 2009 u16 ABS
COVOLAN ALESSANDRO M| 2014 u10 ABS
GRANDJEAN ALECIA F| 2009 u16 ABS
KIRK LARA F| 2012 Uiz ABS
BERNE EDGAR M| 2009 u16 ABS
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